closing (the "Note"), net of the Ethamolin inventory received at
closing.  This asset will be amortized by the Company over seven
(7) years.
(3)  Represents the value of Ethamolin inventory acquired at
closing.
(4)  Represents the Company's obligation to pay the Note.

   Cypros
  Pharmaceutical
   Corporation

   PROFORMA
CONDENSEDSTATEMENTS
   OF OPERATIONS
Year Ended July 31,
   1996

   The
   Ethamolin
   Cypros   Product

   Line
   Pharmaceuti   of Schwarz   Proforma   Proforma
   cal
   Corporation   Pharma,   Adjustmen   Adjusted
   Inc.   ts

Sales   $   $   $   $
   1,275,240   1,126,766   -   2,402,006
Cost of Goods Sold
   405,142   142,116   -   547,258

Gross Margin
   870,098   984,650   1,854,748

Selling, general
and administrative   2,597,054   153   458,997 (1  3,056,204
   )
Clinical testing
and regulatory   1,389,128   -   -   1,389,128
Research and
development   1,002,226   -   -   1,002,226
Income (Loss) from
operations   (4,118,310)   984,497   (3,592,810
   )